Operating period

16th Dec.2023 ~24th Mar.2024

HP - IW—@ 1 2 3 X 4 5 6 P
Minami juji sei Inn 8:00 9:00 10:00 (@) Iwatake Gondola 14:15 | 15:15 | 16:15 (@)
2min l l 1 8min | l l
Misorano Main St.5 8:02 9:02 10:02 O Hakuba Happo Bus Terminal 14:23 15:23 16:23 oe
3min l l 1 5min | l l
Misorano Rotary 8:05 9:05 10:05 @) Nakiyama Slope 14:28 15:28 16:28 oce
1min l | | 4min | l |
Lion Adventure 8:06 9:06 10:06 O Snowlines Lodge 14:32 | 15:32 | 16:32 ([ ]
2min l 1 1 4min | l 1
JA JA 8:06 9:06 10:06 (@) JA JA 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:36 o
3Smin i) l l Omin ! l l
Snowlines Lodge 8:10 9:10 10:10 (@) Lion Adventure 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:36 o
4min l 1 1 2min | l 1
Nakiyama Slope 8:15 9:15 10:15 | O@ Misorano Rotary 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:38 ([
Smin l 1 1 3min | l 1
Hakuba Happo Bus Terminal 8:20 9:20 10:20 oe Misorano Main St.5 14:41 15:41 16:41 ([ ]
8min l l | 2min | l l
Iwatake Gondola 8:28 9:28 | 10:28 [ Minami juji sei Inn 14:43 | 15:43 | 16:43 [ ]
¥ ORide only @Alight only O@®@Ride and alighting

¥ The indicated time may be delayed due to road conditions.




